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Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Results

£6 Clear round class for 40, 50,60,70,80,90,1m 100 Lily Jones Whistle 09:30
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Results

0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 101 Olivia Reeve-Jones Rosie 09:40
0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 102 Sienna  Roach Julmar Imperia 97040 (GBR) 09:43
0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 103 Sophia Reeve-Jones Dixie 09:46
1 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 104 Phoebe Coruch Tilly 09:49
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Results

1a Junior - 40cm 104 Phoebe Coruch Tilly 10:00
1a Junior - 40cm 105 Amelie Le-Grys Hanmer Jubilee 10:03
1a Junior - 40cm 100 Lily Jones Whistle 10:05
1a Junior - 40cm 102 Sienna  Roach Julmar Imperia 97040 (GBR) 10:07
1a Junior - 40cm 103 Sophia Reeve-Jones Dixie 10:09
1b Senior - 40cm 106 Eva Lucas Daniki 10:11
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Results

2a Juniors- 50 cm 105 Amelie Le-Grys Hanmer Jubilee 10:20
2a Juniors- 50 cm 107 Grace Taylor Glancarno starman 10:22
2b Seniors - 50 cm 108 Beverley  Smallwood Ella Bella Boo 10:24
2b Seniors - 50 cm 109 Ebony Rudd-Farnell Stadmorslow Angelica’s Pride 10:26
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Results

3 60 cm- Clear round 108 Beverley  Smallwood Ella Bella Boo 10:40
3 60 cm- Clear round 110 Evie Dawson Irish MythsN Legends 10:43
3 60 cm- Clear round 107 Grace Taylor Glancarno starman 10:46
3 60 cm- Clear round 112 Hannah Cartwright Dancer 10:49
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Results
3b Senior - 60 cm 112 Hannah Cartwright Dancer 11:00
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3b Senior - 60 cm 109 Ebony Rudd-Farnell Stadmorslow Angelica’s Pride 11:03
3b Senior - 60 cm 106 Eva Lucas Daniki 11:06
3b Senior - 60 cm 113 Gillian  Mcgough Sakima 11:09
3b Senior - 60 cm 114 Michelle  Woolrich Zebedee 11:12
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Results

4a Juniors - 70 cm 110 Evie Dawson Irish MythsN Legends 11:20
4a Juniors - 70 cm 115 Poppy Williams Casey 11:23
4b Seniors - 70 cm 114 Michelle  Woolrich Zebedee 11:26
4b Seniors - 70 cm 116 Sarah Butcher Molly May 11:29
4b Seniors - 70 cm 117 Christine Guildford Lily 11:32
4b Seniors - 70 cm 118 Dorte Mayoh Windsofchange 11:35
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Results
£6 Clear round 119 Abi Connor Jeeves 11:38
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Results

5b Raaen Equestrian - 80 cm 117 Christine Guildford Lily 11:50
5b Raaen Equestrian - 80 cm 119 Abi Connor Jeeves 11:52
5a Raaen Equestrian  - 80 cm 120 Jess Higgin Clogorrows Ginger 11:54
5a Raaen Equestrian  - 80 cm - junior 115 Poppy Williams Casey 11:56
5b Raaen Equestrian - 80 cm 121 Erin Brownrigg Willie III 11:58
5b Raaen Equestrian - 80 cm 113 Gillian  Mcgough Sakima 12:00
5b Raaen Equestrian - 80 cm 118 Dorte Mayoh Windsofchange 12:02
5b Raaen Equestrian - 80 cm 122 Jane Jones Fortessa 12:04
5b Raaen Equestrian - 80 cm 116 Sarah Butcher Molly May 12:06
5b Raaen Equestrian - 80 cm 124 Sophie Newman Frankly Dynamic 12:08
5b Raaen Equestrian - 80 cm - senior 125 Soraya Farrall Donnelly's Rainbow 12:10
5b Raaen Equestrian - 80 cm 126 Lily Mai Sharley Lucy Lou 12:12
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Results

6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 126 Lily Mai Sharley Lucy Lou 12:20
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 121 Erin Brownrigg Willie III 12:23
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 122 Jane Jones Fortessa 12:26
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 127 Simon Marshall King William WD 12:29
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 124 Sophie Newman Frankly Dynamic 12:32
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 125 Soraya Farrall Donnelly's Rainbow 12:35
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 130 Nicholah  Smith LMD Clintino 12:38
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Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Results

7 Equine Products UK Mixed - 1m 130 Nicholah  Smith LMD Clintino 12:45
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